

Court No. - 19

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 20442 of 2014

Petitioner :- Man Singh

Respondent :- Board Of Revenue And 23 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Manoj Kumar Srivastava

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,Mahesh Narain
Singh,Shashi Bhushan Rai

Hon'ble Salil Kumar Rai,J.

List in the next cause list along with the connected writ petition.

Order Date :- 13.11.2019

Jyotsana