

Court No. - 52

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 20442 of 2014

Petitioner :- Man Singh

Respondent :- Board Of Revenue And 23 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Manoj Kumar Srivastava

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,Mahesh Narain
Singh,Shashi Bhushan Rai

Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai,J.

As prayed, list this matter on 15th December, 2022 amongst the top ten cases.

Order Date :- 6.12.2022

PS*